NOTFALLNUMMERN

EURONOTRUF
Feuerwehr
Polizei
Rettung
Bergrettung

112
122
133
144
140

1. Wo ist das Ereignis? ...

2. Wer ruftan? ...

3.Was ist geschehen? ...

4. Wie viele Betroffene? ...
5.Warten auf Riickfragen!

Autopanne
ARBO
OAMTC

Sperr-Hotlines
VISA Card
MasterCard

123
120

0800 - 200 288
0800-0706138




